
Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI490 23793 Virtual Office Management with Office 365 30 F2F 9/11/2023 10/11/2023 Mon, Wed 9:30 AM - 

12:30 PM
R-MK-105

ITI490

ITI494

ITI435

ITI436

ITI437

23792

23886

23776

23777

23778

Virtual Office Management with Office 365

Microsoft Word and Excel Foundations

MS Excel -  Level I

MS Excel -  Level II

MS Excel -  Level III

30

18

12

12

12

F2F

F2F

F2F

F2F

F2F

10/17/2023

9/12/2023

9/12/2023

9/26/2023

10/10/2023

11/16/2023

9/28/2023

9/21/2023

10/5/2023

10/19/2023

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM
9:30 AM - 
12:30 PM

6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM
6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM
6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

T-CF-235

R-GU-233

R-MK-105

R-MK-105

R-MK-105

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI499 23796 Mastering Windows Fundamentals 12 F2F 8/29/2023 9/7/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 

9:30 PM
R-MK-105

ITI499 23795 Mastering Windows Fundamentals 12 F2F 10/3/2023 10/12/2023 Tue, Thu 9:30 AM - 
12:30 PM

R-GU-233

ITI284 23733 Cloud -  Introduction 8 F2F 9/12/2023 9/21/2023 Tue, Thu 9:00 AM - 
11:00 AM

GBTC-406

ITI519 23822 IT Foundations 6 F2F 9/5/2023 9/7/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-408

Computer Technology / ITI
At a Glance Schedule Fall 2023
This is provided to help you plan. It is subject to change without notice. For more information including pricing and course descriptions visit the 
WDCE Brochure. 
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ITI519 23887 IT Foundations 6 F2F 10/16/2023 10/18/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

T-CF-235

ITI338 23734 Networking Basics 6 F2F 9/25/2023 9/29/2023 Mon, Wed, 
Fri

9:30 AM - 
11:30 AM

R-HU-321

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI508 23798 Microsoft SharePoint 9 F2F 9/12/2023 9/19/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 

9:30 PM
cancelled

ITI508 23799 Microsoft SharePoint 9 SR 10/16/2023 10/23/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

ITI509 23800 MS Project 18 F2F 9/26/2023 10/12/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

cancelled

ITI509 23801 MS Project 18 SR 10/30/2023 11/15/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

ITI500 23797 QuickBooks Online 24 F2F 10/24/2023 11/16/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

R-MK-

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI492 23976 Intro to AWS Cloud Engineering 85 SR 9/6/2023 11/15/2023 Online 24/7 12:00 AM - 

12:00 AM
online

ITI488 23790 Amazon Web Service AWS – Certified 
Solutions Architect Exam Prep

24 SR 9/9/2023 10/28/2023 Sat 9:30 AM - 
12:30 PM

online

ITI489 23791 Amazon Web Service AWS – Cloud 
Practitioner

21 SR 9/11/2023 10/2/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

ITI488 23820 Amazon Web Service AWS – Certified 
Solutions Architect Exam Prep

24 SR 11/14/2023 12/14/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI441 23779 Networking Fundamentals 18 F2F 8/28/2023 9/18/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 

9:30 PM
GBTC-405

Cloud Computing

Computer Networks

Business Applications
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ITI277 23817 Cisco CCNA Complete 100 F2F 8/29/2023 12/5/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 
9:45 PM

GBTC-406

ITI300 23818 Cisco CCNA Complete Lab 40 F2F 8/30/2023 11/15/2023 Wed 6:00 PM - 
7:00 PM

GBTC-406

ITI294 23732 ITI Networking Academy 94 F2F 9/6/2023 12/13/2023 Wed, Mon 6:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-407

ITI241 23773 Network+ Certification Training and Exam 
Prep

42 SR 9/9/2023 12/16/2023 Sat 9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM

cncelled

ITI241 23771 Network+ Certification Training and Exam 
Prep

42 F2F 9/26/2023 11/9/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-407

ITI474 23789 IT Helpdesk Practitioner Training 30 F2F 9/26/2023 10/26/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-405

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc

TEC003 24623 Tech Foundations 12 F2F 8/30/2023 8/31/2023 Wed, Thu 9:30 AM - 
3:30 PM

R-MK-105

TEC005 24646 Network Practitioner 100 F2F 9/5/2023 10/24/2023 Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Mon

6:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-441

TEC006 24647 Cybersecurity Practitioner 100 F2F 10/30/2023 12/21/2023 Mon, Tue, 
Wed, Thu

6:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-441

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc

ITI491 23869 Certified Python Programmer -  PCEP 54 SR 10/2/2023 11/20/2023 Online 24/7 12:00 AM - 
12:00 AM

online

ITI491 23929 Certified Python Programmer -  PCEP 54 F2F 10/17/2023 12/12/2023 Online 24/7 12:00 AM - 
12:00 AM

GBTC

ITI380 23775 CISSP Test Preparation 42 SR 9/2/2023 11/18/2023 Sat 9:00 AM - 
12:30 PM

cancelled

ITI380 24178 CISSP Test Preparation 42 SR 9/18/2023 11/1/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

cancelled

Computer Technology / ITI

Cybersecurity
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ITI493 23928 Cybersecurity Practitioner 100 F2F 9/12/2023 12/7/2023 Online 24/7 12:00 AM - 
12:00 AM

Germanto 
wn

ITI469 23871 Data Analytics Practitioner 100 F2F 9/19/2023 12/12/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

R-HU-321

ITI470 23872 Data Analytics Practitioner -  Introduction 12 F2F 9/5/2023 9/14/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

R-HU-231

ITI517 23802 Data Fundamentals 42 SR 9/19/2023 11/2/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

cancelled

ITI418 23835 Java Programming -  Introduction 18 F2F 10/23/2023 11/8/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-440

ITI462 23870 Power BI -  Introduction 12 F2F 9/25/2023 10/4/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

cancelled

ITI454 23780 Programming Fundamentals 18 F2F 9/5/2023 9/21/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-440

ITI454 23781 Programming Fundamentals 18 SR 9/11/2023 9/27/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

ITI240 23769 Security+ Certification Training and Exam 
Prep

40 SR 9/9/2023 11/11/2023 Sat 9:00 AM - 
1:00 PM

cancelled

ITI240 23768 Security+ Certification Training and Exam 
Prep

40 F2F 10/23/2023 12/13/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-405

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days  Times Loc
ITI427 23868 Building an Online Website 16 SR 9/2/2023 10/21/2023 Sat 9:00 AM - 

11:00 AM
cancelled

ITI481 23782 Front End Web Development Certification 94 F2F 9/5/2023 11/14/2023 Tue, Wed, 
Thu

6:30 PM - 
9:15 PM

R-GU-233

Web and Mobile Design and Development
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